
3

Contents

Words
No. Situation Game Page

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

7

9

11

13

15

17

19

21

23

25

27

29

33

35

37

39

41

43

45

47

49

51

53

55

57

People

Body

At the Doctor’s

Clothes

Food and Drink

Classroom

Festivals

Animals

Plants

Time/Date

Traffic

Technical Appliance

Jobs

Map of the British Isles

Weights and Measures

Similar German and English Words

English Words in the German Language

Rhymes

Composing New Words

Opposites

Ordinal Numbers

At the Circus

Colours

Hobbies

Sports

DRAWING A PICTURE

FOUR OF A KIND

DOMINO

CROSSWORD PUZZLE

COLOUR IN THE PIECES

JIGSAW PUZZLE

ANAGRAMS

DRAWING A PICTURE

GAME OF DICE

COLOUR IN THE PIECES

JIGSAW PUZZLE

QUARTET

DRAWING A PICTURE

JIGSAW PUZZLE (without a plan)

COLOUR IN THE PIECES

CROSSWORD PUZZLE

TEST YOUR MEMORY

DOMINO

JIGSAW PUZZLE

DOMINO

DRAWING A PICTURE

DOMINO

COLOUR IN THE PIECES

DOMINO

SECRET WRITING



4

Contents

Sentences – Speaking Activities
No. Situation Game Page

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

59

61

63

65

67

69

71

73

75

77

79

81

83

85

87

89

91

93

95

97

99

101

103

105

107

Can You Calculate? Numbers up to
20 and up to 100

Can You Calculate? Numbers from 
20 to 1 Million

What Time is it?

What Date is it?

Playing Games

Are You Fit?

Sports

Food and Drink Teatime

Food and Drink Apricot-Milk-Shake

Food and Drink Spaghetti

Questions to Kate

Activities

Activities

Guess the Correct Thing

Food, Drink and Fruit

Guess the Correct Animal

Find the Right Person

An Interview: Hobbies

„Wanted“ Poster

Classroom Phrases

Classroom Phrases

Song My Bonnie

Song Old Mac Donald

Song Jingle Bells

Two Rhymes at the End

COLOUR IN THE PIECES

DRAWING A PICTURE

JIGSAW PUZZLE

DOMINO

COLOUR IN THE PIECES

DOMINO

SECRET WRITING

FOUR OF A KIND

JIGSAW PUZZLE (without a plan)

SECRET WRITING

JIGSAW PUZZLE

COLOUR IN THE PIECES

DRAWING A PICTURE

FOUR OF A KIND

GAME OF DICE

DOMINO

TEST YOUR MEMORY

SECRET WRITING

DRAWING A PICTURE

COLOUR IN THE PIECES

SECRET WRITING

COLOUR IN THE PIECES

DOMINO

DRAWING A PICTURE

JIGSAW PUZZLE (without a plan)




