Contents

Words				
No.	Situation	Game	Page	
1	People	DRAWING A PICTURE	7	
2	Body	FOUR OF A KIND	9	
3	At the Doctor's	DOMINO	11	
4	Clothes	CROSSWORD PUZZLE	13	
5	Food and Drink	COLOUR IN THE PIECES	15	
6	Classroom	JIGSAW PUZZLE	17	
7	Festivals	ANAGRAMS	19	
8	Animals	DRAWING A PICTURE	21	
9	Plants	GAME OF DICE	23	
10	Time/Date	COLOUR IN THE PIECES	25	
11	Traffic	JIGSAW PUZZLE	27	
12	Technical Appliance	QUARTET	29	
13	Jobs	DRAWING A PICTURE	33	
14	Map of the British Isles	JIGSAW PUZZLE (without a plan)	35	
15	Weights and Measures	COLOUR IN THE PIECES	37	
16	Similar German and English Words	CROSSWORD PUZZLE	39	
17	English Words in the German Language	TEST YOUR MEMORY	41	
18	Rhymes	DOMINO	43	
19	Composing New Words	JIGSAW PUZZLE	45	
20	Opposites	DOMINO	47	
21	Ordinal Numbers	DRAWING A PICTURE	49	
22	At the Circus	DOMINO	51	
23	Colours	COLOUR IN THE PIECES	53	
24	Hobbies	DOMINO	55	
25	Sports	SECRET WRITING	57	

Contents

Sentences – Speaking Activities						
No.	Situation		Game	Page		
26	Can You Calculate?	Numbers up to 20 and up to 100	COLOUR IN THE PIECES	59		
27	Can You Calculate?	Numbers from 20 to 1 Million	DRAWING A PICTURE	61		
28	What Time is it?		JIGSAW PUZZLE	63		
29	What Date is it?		DOMINO	65		
30	Playing Games		COLOUR IN THE PIECES	67		
31	Are You Fit?		DOMINO	69		
32	Sports		SECRET WRITING	71		
33	Food and Drink	Teatime	FOUR OF A KIND	73		
34	Food and Drink	Apricot-Milk-Shake	JIGSAW PUZZLE (without a plan)	75		
35	Food and Drink	Spaghetti	SECRET WRITING	77		
36	Questions to Kate		JIGSAW PUZZLE	79		
37	Activities		COLOUR IN THE PIECES	81		
38	Activities		DRAWING A PICTURE	83		
39	Guess the Correct Thing		FOUR OF A KIND	85		
40	Food, Drink and Fruit		GAME OF DICE	87		
41	Guess the Correct Animal		DOMINO	89		
42	Find the Right Person		TEST YOUR MEMORY	91		
43	An Interview: Hobbies		SECRET WRITING	93		
44	"Wanted" Poster		DRAWING A PICTURE	95		
45	Classroom Phrases		COLOUR IN THE PIECES	97		
46	Classroom Phrases		SECRET WRITING	99		
47	Song	My Bonnie	COLOUR IN THE PIECES	101		
48	Song	Old Mac Donald	DOMINO	103		
49	Song	Jingle Bells	DRAWING A PICTURE	105		
50	Two Rhymes at the End		JIGSAW PUZZLE (without a plan)	107		